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Head Coach:   
Assistants:   
                            
                                                                                                                                                               

 

 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
OPPONENT 

 
PLACE 

 
TIME 

 
LEAVE TIME 

November 10 Thursday Central GA Central GA 5:00 2:00 

November 15 Tuesday Brookwood Brookwood 5:00 JV cancelled 

December 6 Tuesday Brookwood SCA 5:00 JV cancelled 

December 9 Friday Central GA SCA 5:00  

January 6 Friday  Skipstone SCA 5:00  

January 10 Tuesday Covenant SCA 4:00  

January 13 Friday CFCA CFCA 4:30 1:30 

January 17 Tuesday Calvary SCA 4:30  

January 19 Thursday Fullington Fullington 7:00 2:45 

January 24 Tuesday Skipstone Skipstone 4:00 12:00 

January 27 Friday Covenant Covenant 4:00 1:00 

January 31 Tuesday CFCA SCA 4:30  

February 2 Thursday Calvary  Calvary 4:30 1:30 

February 3  Friday Fullington Fullington 5:00 2:45 
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